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1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-162@
0-Ant1-57.831-59.880-≤60-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-16
2@0-Ant1-57.868-59.760-≤60-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-162
@0-Ant1-57.959-59.880-≤60-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-162
@0-Ant1-57.786-59.640-≤60-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-162
@0-Ant1-57.855-59.880-≤60-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-162@0
-Ant1-57.777-59.640-≤60-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-162@
0-Ant1-57.575-59.640-≤60-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-162@
0-Ant1-57.825-59.760-≤60-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-162
@0-Ant1-57.855-60.120-≤60-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-180@
0-Ant1-64.071-66.360-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.21-66.220-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-63.881-66.500-≤70-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.085-66.360-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.171-66.640-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-189@0-
Ant1-67.27-69.580-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-189@
0-Ant1-67.155-69.720-≤70-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-189@
0-Ant1-67.313-69.860-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-189
@0-Ant1-67.231-69.580-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-180@
0-Ant1-64.211-66.360-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-18
0@0-Ant1-63.987-66.500-≤70-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.152-66.500-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.116-66.220-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.271-66.220-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-189@0
-Ant1-67.33-69.580-≤70-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-189@
0-Ant1-67.324-69.440-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-189@
0-Ant1-67.398-69.580-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-70-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-189
@0-Ant1-67.105-69.720-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-180@
0-Ant1-64.261-66.220-≤70-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.312-66.220-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.468-66.220-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.231-66.360-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-180
@0-Ant1-64.439-66.220-≤70-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-189@0-
Ant1-67.445-69.860-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-189@
0-Ant1-67.288-69.720-≤70-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-189@
0-Ant1-67.334-69.440-≤70-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-189
@0-Ant1-67.488-69.860-≤70-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-216@0
-Ant1-76.846-80.320-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-77.012-80.160-≤80-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-77.107-80.000-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-77.146-80.160-≤80-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-77.08-80.000-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-217@0-
Ant1-77.215-80.480-≤80-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-217@
0-Ant1-77.099-80.640-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-217@
0-Ant1-77.35-80.480-≤80-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-217
@0-Ant1-77.32-80.800-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-216@
0-Ant1-76.85-80.320-≤80-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-21
6@0-Ant1-76.993-80.320-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-77.12-80.000-≤80-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-76.921-80.320-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-77.117-80.480-≤80-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-217@0
-Ant1-77.421-80.640-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-217@
0-Ant1-77.357-80.480-≤80-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-217@
0-Ant1-77.384-80.320-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-217
@0-Ant1-77.365-80.800-≤80-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-216@
0-Ant1-77.215-80.160-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-21
6@0-Ant1-77.219-80.320-≤80-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-76.921-80.320-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-77.128-80.320-≤80-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-216
@0-Ant1-77.043-80.480-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-217@0
-Ant1-77.295-80.480-≤80-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-217@
0-Ant1-77.436-80.480-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-217@
0-Ant1-77.356-80.640-≤80-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-217
@0-Ant1-77.353-80.480-≤80-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@
0-Ant1-85.582-88.740-≤90-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.328-88.920-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.782-88.920-≤90-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.571-88.920-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.53-89.100-≤90-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0-
Ant1-87.105-90.720-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@
0-Ant1-87.193-90.720-≤90-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@
0-Ant1-87.222-90.900-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245
@0-Ant1-87.305-90.720-≤90-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@
0-Ant1-85.688-88.920-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-24
0@0-Ant1-85.521-88.920-≤90-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.584-88.920-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.498-88.920-≤90-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.738-88.740-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0
-Ant1-87.306-90.900-≤90-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@
0-Ant1-87.512-90.900-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@
0-Ant1-87.416-90.540-≤90-PASS 



 

 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:   SEWM2206000070RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 88 of 145 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-90-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245
@0-Ant1-87.235-90.900-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@
0-Ant1-85.599-88.920-≤90-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.519-88.920-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.646-88.920-≤90-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.416-88.920-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240
@0-Ant1-85.601-89.100-≤90-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0-
Ant1-87.347-90.540-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@
0-Ant1-87.108-90.720-≤90-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@
0-Ant1-87.282-90.720-≤90-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245
@0-Ant1-87.187-90.720-≤90-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270@
0-Ant1-96.275-99.800-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-27
0@0-Ant1-95.833-99.600-≤100-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270
@0-Ant1-96.389-99.800-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270
@0-Ant1-96.328-99.800-≤100-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-27
0@0-Ant1-95.955-99.600-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@
0-Ant1-97.178-100.800-≤100-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273
@0-Ant1-97.576-101.000-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273
@0-Ant1-97.219-101.000-≤100-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-273
@0-Ant1-97.358-100.800-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270
@0-Ant1-96.235-100.000-≤100-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-2
70@0-Ant1-96.216-100.000-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270
@0-Ant1-96.388-99.800-≤100-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270
@0-Ant1-96.173-100.000-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-27
0@0-Ant1-96.408-100.000-≤100-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@
0-Ant1-97.384-100.800-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273
@0-Ant1-97.368-101.000-≤100-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273
@0-Ant1-97.24-100.600-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-27
3@0-Ant1-97.364-100.800-≤100-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270
@0-Ant1-96.242-99.800-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-2
70@0-Ant1-96.192-99.800-≤100-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270
@0-Ant1-96.327-99.800-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270
@0-Ant1-95.943-99.800-≤100-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-27
0@0-Ant1-96.055-99.800-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@
0-Ant1-97.227-101.000-≤100-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273
@0-Ant1-97.345-101.000-≤100-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273
@0-Ant1-97.257-100.800-≤100-PASS 
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-273
@0-Ant1-97.552-101.000-≤100-PASS 
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Band Edge for SA 

Test Graphs 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-20-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-

1@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-20-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-5

0@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-20-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0

-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-20-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-51@0

-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Righ

t-1@50-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-5

0@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1

@50-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-51@

0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-30-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-

1@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-30-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-7

5@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-30-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0

-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-30-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-78@0

-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-30-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Righ

t-1@77-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-30-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-7

5@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-30-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1

@77-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-30-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-78@

0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-40-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-

1@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-40-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-1

00@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-40-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0

-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-40-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-106@

0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-40-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Righ

t-1@105-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-40-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-1

00@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-40-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1

@105-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-40-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-106

@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-50-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-

1@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-50-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-1

28@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-50-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0

-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-50-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-133@

0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-50-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Righ

t-1@132-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-50-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-1

28@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-50-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1

@132-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-50-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-133

@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-60-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-

1@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-60-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-1

62@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-60-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0

-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-60-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-162@

0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Righ

t-1@161-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-1

62@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1

@161-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-162

@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
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1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-

1@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-1

80@0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 

  
1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0

-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 
1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-189@

0-Ant1-1--PASS-see graph 




